
D R I N K S
M I L K S H A K E S

Vanilla

Caramel

Chocolate

Strawberry

Banana

Hazelnut

Coconut

Turkish Delight

Oreo

Kinder Beuno

Mars Bar

Nutella 

Biscoff

Elvis (Banana & Peanut Butter)

Served with whipped cream

H O T  D R I N K S

Espresso

Concentrated strong coffee from finely

ground beans

2.90 | 3.30

Filter 

Singe or double espresso with added water
3.30 | 3.65

Americano

Double or triple espresso with added water
3.65 | 3.95

Cappuccino

Espresso, hot milk and steamed milk froth

3.95 | 4.30

Caffe Latte

Espresso and steamed milk 
3.95 | 4.30

Cortado

Small glass of single espresso with steamed

milk

3.30

Flat White

Double or triple espresso with a small amount

of steamed milk

4.20 | 4.60

Mocha

Espresso with added hot chocolate

4.20 | 4.60

White Mocha

Espresso with added white hot chocolate

4.20 | 4.60

Babyccino

Warmed frothy milk

1.45

Pot of Twinning's Tea

Decaf available

3.30

S P E C I A L I T Y  T E A

BIRCHALLS

Premium silk prism tea bags

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Green Tea & Peach

Lemongrass & Ginger 

Red Berry & Flower

Organic Redbush

Camomile

Peppermint

Chai

C H O C O L A T E S

Hot Chocolate 3.95 | 4.55

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Served with whipped Cream, marshmallows &

cadbury flake

4.40 | 5

White Hot Chocolate 3.95 | 4.55

Deluxe White Hot Chocolate

Served with whipped cream & marshmallows &

cadbury flake

4.40 | 5

Ask a member of staff about our delicious syrups

C O L D  D R I N K S
Coke

Diet Coke

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock

Fentimans Cloudy Lemonade

J20: Orange & Passionfruit

J20: Apple & Mango

Appletizer

Elderflower Presse

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Lime & Mint

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Capri-Sun Orange

Fruit Juices (Apple, Mango or Orange)

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.50

3.50

3.30

3.30

All 3.65

I C E D  C O F F E E

Iced Coffee

A tall, cool coffee over ice
5

Frappuccino

Refreshing blend of coffee, milk

& ice cream served with or

without whipped cream
5.65

+ flavoured syrup 0.55

A L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S

Espresso Martini

Gluttons espresso, vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, & vanilla

Syrup

Passionfruit Martini

Passoa, vanilla vodka, passionfruit, vanilla Syrup & fruit

juice

Elderflower Bellini 

Elderflower syrup topped with prosecco

Tosti Prosecco 75cl

Tosti Prosecco 20cl

Vodka & Mixer

Gin & Mixer

Peroni

Sauvignon Blanc 187ml

White Pinot Grigio 187ml

Rose Pinot Grigio 187ml

Merlot 187ml

9.50

9.50

8.50

30

7.50

7.50

7.50

5.95

6.90

6.90

6.90

6.90

Milk Alternatives : Soya | Oat | Coconut

D I E T A R Y  I N F O

We cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment but will use our best endeavours to

accommodate customers dietary and allergen requirements. 

Chai Latte (no espresso) 3.95 | 4.30

All 5.50


