## HOT DRINKS

Ask a member of staff about our delicious syrups	
Espresso	2.90   3.30
Concentrated strong coffee from finely	
ground beans	
Filter	3.30   3.65
Singe or double espresso with added water	
Americano	3.65   3.95
Double or triple espresso with added water	, , , , , , ,
Cappuccino	3.95   4.30
Espresso, hot milk and steamed milk froth	
Caffe Latte	3.95   4.30
Espresso and steamed milk	<i>5-55</i> ( 1-5-
Cortado	3.30
Small glass of single espresso with steamed	
milk	1 2
Flat White	4.20   4.60
Double or triple espresso with a small amount	
of steamed milk	1 2
Mocha	4.20   4.60
Espresso with added hot chocolate	
White Mocha	4.20   4.60
Espresso with added white hot chocolate	
Babyccino	1.45
Warmed frothy milk	
Pot of Twinning's Tea	3.30
Decaf available	
Chai Latte (no espresso)	3.95   4.30

# COLD DRINKS

Coke	3.85
Diet Coke	3.85
Fentimans Ginger Beer	3.85
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	3.85
Fentimans Cloudy Lemonade	3.85
J20: Orange & Passionfruit	3.85
J20: Apple & Mango	3.85
Appletizer	3.85
Elderflower Presse	3.85
San Pellegrino Orange	3.85
San Pellegrino Lime & Mint	3.85
Still Water	3.50
Sparkling Water	3.50
Capri-Sun Orange	3.30
Fruit Juices (Apple, Mango or Orange)	3.30

## DIETARY INFO

Milk Alternatives : Soya | Oat | Coconut

We cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment but will use our best endeavours to accommodate customers dietary and allergen requirements.



# DRINKS

# SPECIALITY TEA

All 3.65

#### **BIRCHALLS**

Premium silk prism tea bags

Earl Grey Green Tea

Green Tea & Peach

Lemongrass & Ginger

Red Berry & Flower

Organic Redbush

Camomile

Peppermint

Chai

# ICED COFFEE

#### Iced Coffee

A tall, cool coffee over ice

## Frappuccino

Refreshing blend of coffee, milk & ice cream served with or without whipped cream 5.65

+ flavoured syrup 0.55

### MILKSHAKES

Served with whipped cream All 5.50

Vanilla

Caramel

Chocolate

Strawberry

Banana

Hazelnut

Coconut

Turkish Delight

Oreo

Kinder Beuno

Mars Bar

Nutella

Biscoff

Elvis (Banana & Peanut Butter)

### CHOCOLATES

Hot Chocolate 3.95 | 4.55

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

4.40 | 5

Served with whipped Cream, marshmallows & cadbury flake

White Hot Chocolate 3.95 | 4.55

Deluxe White Hot Chocolate

4.40 | 5

Served with whipped cream & marshmallows & cadbury flake

## ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Espresso Martini	9.50
Gluttons espresso, vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, & vanilla	
Syrup	
Passionfruit Martini	9.50
Passoa, vanilla vodka, passionfruit, vanilla Syrup & fruit	
juice	
Elderflower Bellini	8.50
Elderflower syrup topped with prosecco	
Tosti Prosecco 75cl	30
Tosti Prosecco 20cl	7.50
Vodka & Mixer	7.50
Gin & Mixer	7.50
Peroni	5.95
Sauvignon Blanc 187ml	6.90
White Pinot Grigio 187ml	6.90
Rose Pinot Grigio 187ml	6.90
Merlot 187ml	6.90